Приложение 4
 к Договору


Расшифровка стоимости услуг                                             
	№
	Марка
	Еденица измерения 
	Количество
	Стоимость за 1 ед., тенге без НДС
	Общая   стоимость, тенге без  НДС
	Общая  стоимость, тенге с  НДС

	
	Аналитприбор ДАХ-М-05

	Шт.
	3
	72000
	216000
	241920


	
	МП-100

	Шт.
	134
	3500
	469000
	525280

	
	МТ-100

	Шт.
	1
	3500
	3500
	3920

	
	ТМ5

	Шт.
	5
	3500
	17500
	19600
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